Decima LLC

\$117,558.35 \*

16870 Schaefer Hwy.

Detroit, MI 48235

Wildlife and Wetlands Soluctions, LLC

South Boardman, MI 49680

5211 US 131

				Phone: (248) 628-6200		Phone: (260)243-0591		Phone: (231-570-4215)	
	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost		
1.	Mobilization (Max 5%)	1.00	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	TREED AND VEGATION REMOVAL								
2.	Large Tree Removal (No Stump Grinding)	1.00	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3.	Understory Tree Removal (No Stump Grinding)	20.00	Ea	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$650.00	\$13,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00
4.	Log and Debris Removal (On Ground)	1.00	LS	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$11,570.00	\$11,570.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
5.	Herbicide Treatment of Invasive Species	1.00	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
	PLANTINGS								
6.	Cornus alternafolia (Pagoda Dogwood) 1.5" CAL B&B	12.00	Ea	\$445.00	\$5,340.00	\$578.50	\$6,942.00	\$1,129.00	\$13,548.00
7.	Cercis canadensis (Redbud) 1.5" CAL B&B	12.00	Ea	\$445.00	\$5,340.00	\$578.50	\$6,942.00	\$1,129.00	\$13,548.00
8.	Cornus florida (Flowering Dogwood) 1.5" CAL B&B	13.00	Ea	\$445.00	\$5,785.00	\$578.50	\$7,520.50	\$1,129.00	\$14,677.00
9.	Asimina triloba (Paw-Paw) 1.5" CAL B&B	13.00	Ea	\$445.00	\$5,785.00	\$578.50	\$7,520.50	\$1,129.00	\$14,677.00
10.	Aronia arbutifolia (Red Chokeberry) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
11.	Cephalanthus occidentalis (Buttonbush) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
12.	Ceanothus americanus (New Jersey Tea) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
13.	Ilex verticilata (Michigan Holly) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
14.	Hamamelis virginiana (Common Withchazel) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
15.	Physocarpos opulifolius (Common Ninebark) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
16.	Potentilla fruticosa (Shrubby Cinquefoil) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
17.	Viburnum dentatum (Arrowwood Viburnum) 3' Ht.	18.00	Ea	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$55.90	\$1,006.20	\$475.00	\$8,550.00
18.	Phlox divaricate (Woodland Phlox) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
19.	Acaes rubrs (White Baneberry) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
20.	Anemone canadensis (Canada Anemone) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
21.	Asclepias tuberosa (Butterfly Weed) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
22.	Caulophyllum thalictroides (Blue Cohosh) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
23.	Geranium maculatum (Wild Gernium) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
24.	Solidaago flexicaulis (Broad-Leaved Goldenrod) Qt. Pot	40.00	Ea	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$19.50	\$780.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
25.	Fine grading	1.00	AC	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$12,350.00	\$12,350.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
26.	Native Woodland Seeding	0.50	AC	\$18,775.00	\$9,387.50 *	\$24,407.50	\$12,203.75 *	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00
	MISCELLANEOUS (Furnish and Install)								
27.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence (As Needed)	200.00	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
28.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop (As Needed)	5.00	Ea	\$500.00	\$2,500.00 *	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
29.	Fence, Protective (As Needed)	100.00	Lft	\$5.00	\$500.00 *	\$6.50	\$650.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
30.	Site Restoration (As Needed)	150.00	Syd	\$10.00	\$1,500.00 *	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	\$56.00	\$8,400.00 *

Natural Community Services, LLC

6410 Upper Straits Blve. West Bloomfield, MI 48324

ENGINEER: Fatemeh Babakhani, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE

Total Submitted \$99,817.00 Total Submittedl \$129,762.10

\$92,429.50 \*



\$300,050.00 \*

Total Submitted \$300,000